
Club Number Date

266 9/26/2021

Greg Hagan 67.591 Total Entrants 28 Total NCCC 14

Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total Diff.
1T 1M 209 Tom Fargo Corvette Red 76.109 75.365 74.145 74.46 74.145 -

1T 1SE 126 David Walter Corvette Red 98.787+DNF 91.522+DNF 46.847+DNF 124.161+DNF DNF -

1T 1SH 214 Nelson Smith Corvette Pewter 61.166+DNF 78.526 77.184 76.075+1 77.184 [-]3.550
2 1SH 205 Carl Smith Corvette Silver 84.015 82.220+1 81.784 80.734 80.734 3.55
3 1SH 105 Sally Bistline Corvette Silver 107.971 86.841 84.794 84.794 4.06

1T 1SN 210 John Angstadt Corvette GS Long Beach Red 72.848+1 71.668 70.624 69.687 69.687 [-]0.202
2 1SN 122 Alvin Brown Corvette Black Rose 73.407 70.605+1 69.889 70.102 69.889 0.202
3 1SN 215 Kurt Steidle Corvette GS Grey 78.651 77.397 77.186 74.969 74.969 5.08

1T 2C/D 213 Jan Gerhart Corvette Green 92.29 86.724 66.818+DNF 87.59 86.724 -

1T 2H 221 Steve Olkowski Corvette Silver 86.633 83.013 81.846 79.705 79.705 -

1T 2J/K 226 James Roberts Corvette Blue 74.283 73.537 72.804 72.713 72.713 [-]1.316
2 2J/K 207 Rick Evans Corvette Blue 80.550+1 76.127 74.518 74.029 74.029 1.316

1T 2M 208 Joe Branco Corvette Blue 74.011+DNF 71.598+DNF 73.253 72.783 72.783 -

1T 3N 101 Scott Breneman Corvette Multi 68.615 69.122 67.899 69.268+1 67.899 -

1T OPEN 218 Greg Hagan Lola T340 Yellow 68.405 67.591 67.755 67.591 50.263
2T OPEN 217 Darryl Williams Infiniti G37 White 70.561 72.84 70.208 70.929+2 70.208 2.617
3T OPEN 123 Richard Thomas Mustang Silver 76.719 74.261 72.263 71.593 71.593 1.385
4T OPEN 102 Thomas Ressin Corvette Monterey Red 75.351 73.987+1 74.009 73.417 73.417 1.824
5 OPEN 110 Peter Valenteen Miata White 100.480+DNF 76.81 73.817 73.223+DNF 73.817 0.4
6 OPEN 107 Ryan Evans Corvette Blue 89.344 74.864 89.578+DNF 74.002 74.002 0.185
7 OPEN 212 William Souders Corvette Charcoal 61.886+DNF 77.324 67.809+DNF 75.827 75.827 1.825
8 OPEN 104 Alex Ranck Camaro Bronze 76.63 76.63 0.803
9 OPEN 219 Jeremy Ranck Chevy Camaro Black 81.527 79.022 77.797 76.701 76.701 0.071

10 OPEN 222 Eddie Floyd Lotus 7 Green 82.345 78.442 76.73 76.935 76.73 0.029
11 OPEN 108 Bill See VW Buggy Gray 84.832 81.896 80.558 80.002 80.002 3.272
12 OPEN 103 Scott Witmer Corvette Black 89.082+DNF 85.682 81.012 79.436+DNF 81.012 1.01
13 OPEN 211 Andrew Souders Mustang Blue 85.821 82.528+DNF 81.567 81.182 81.182 0.17
14 OPEN 216 K.J. Taggart Tigger III Black / Yellow 65.941+DNF 57.098+DNF 70.433+DNF 68.372+DNF DNF 81.182
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Driver
Overall Fast Time 

of Event
1 Greg Hagan 67.591
2 Scott Breneman 67.899
3 John Angstadt 69.687
4 Alvin Brown 69.889
5 Darryl Williams 70.208
6 Richard Thomas 71.593
7 James Roberts 72.713
8 Joe Branco 72.783
9 Thomas Ressin 73.417

10 Peter Valenteen 73.817
11 Ryan Evans 74.002
12 Rick Evans 74.029
13 Tom Fargo 74.145
14 Kurt Steidle 74.969
15 William Souders 75.827
16 Alex Ranck 76.630
17 Jeremy Ranck 76.701
18 Eddie Floyd 76.730
19 Nelson Smith 77.184
20 Steve Olkowski 79.705
21 Bill See 80.002
22 Carl Smith 80.734
23 Scott Witmer 81.012
24 Andrew Souders 81.182
25 Sally Bistline 84.794
26 Jan Gerhart 86.724
27 David Walter DNF
28 K.J. Taggart DNF
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